
Salem - Loyd

DATE DAY TIME FIELD VISITOR HOME

4/29/2014 Tue 6:00 PM MO3 NR 12A-1 Sm Loyd

5/1/2014 Thu 6:00 PM TW Vn Team 2 Sm Loyd

5/3/2014 Sat 9:00 AM Oky Sm Loyd Sm Jordan

5/6/2014 Tue 6:00 PM MO3 GV Team 2 Sm Loyd

5/7/2014 Wed 6:00 PM DS1 Sm Loyd SC Blue Jays

5/10/2014 Sat 9:00 AM DS1 Sm Loyd SC Jaguars

5/13/2014 Tue 6:00 PM MO3 SC White Sox Sm Loyd

5/14/2014 Wed 6:30 PM FoD Sm Loyd CC Lady Rockets

5/17/2014 Sat 5:00 PM Gd2 Sm Loyd Vn Team 2

5/23/2014 Fri 6:00 PM GH1 Sm Loyd GV Team 1

5/27/2014 Tue 6:00 PM Oky GSA Lady Patriots Sm Loyd

5/31/2014 Sat 11:00 AM Oky Vn Team 1 Sm Loyd

6/3/2014 Tue 6:00 PM TW SC Jaguars Sm Loyd

6/7/2014 Sat 11:00 AM DS1 Sm Loyd SC White Sox

6/9/2014 Mon 6:30 PM FoD Sm Loyd CC Lady Rockets

6/14/2014 Sat 3:00 PM Gd2 Sm Loyd Vn Team 1

Fields

CB1, CB2 Clearbrook Elementary School field #1 and #2

CCW Civic Center West field, Salem

Cd2 Cloverdale Field #2, Botetourt

CFF Clifton Forge field, call coach or rep for directions.

DS1 - DS3 Darrel Shell Park fields 1 through 3 (Penn Forest Elementary School)

FoD Craig County "Field of Dreams" - new field, call coach or rep for directions.

Gd1, Gd2 Goode Park, Vinton, fields 1 and 2

GH1 - GH5 Green Hill Park, field #1 through #5 (Glenvar)

Ght Gearhart Park, Vinton

GM1 Garst Mill Park field #1

Hrn H. L. Horn field, Vinton

MCE Masons Cove Elementary School field

MO1 -  MO4 Moyer Sports Complex, fields 1 through 4, Salem

MP2 - MP3 Mount Pleasant Elementary School, fields 2 and 3

NS1 - NS4 Northside High School fields 1 through 4

Oky Oakeys Field, Salem

Pr1, Pr2 Preston Fields 1 and 2 (off Williamson Road)

RE1, RE2 Rivers Edge Park fields #1 and #2

TW Ted Weber Field - (Salem)

WP2 Whispering Pines field #2, Mason’s Cove

CITY OF SALEM PARKS & RECREATION

GIRLS SOFTBALL - 12A 


